Absorbance[mAU]
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12

Time [min]

18

24

30

Column:
Dimension:

Mobile Phase:

Gradient:

Flow Rate:
Temperature:
Injection:
Detection:
Instrument:
Sample:

DNACore NP-Q, 5 ym
4.6 X150 mm
A) 20 mM Tris, pH7.5

B) 1 M NaCl in 20 mM Tris, pH7.5

t (min) %A
0 50
20 0
20.1 0
25 0
25.1 50
35 50
1.0 mL/min

30 °C

2 UL

UV 260 nm
Waters 2695

%B
50
100
100
100
50
50

V.

9 8 2

NanoChrom



